Player Number | _Player Name Updated

21185219 PAUL HERRERA 183,000 3/13/2024 9:54 PM
2 20462574 GEBREHIWET GOITOM 169,000 3/13/2024 9:55 PM
3 21185400 WALTER SMILEY 158,000 3/13/2024 9:55 PM
4 20611900 NICOLAS MILGROM 157,000 3/13/2024 9:56 PM
5 21183813 MARC MATZ 150,000 3/13/2024 9:55 PM
6 20289350 STEVEN GIROUARD 141,000 3/13/2024 9:59 PM
7 21185824 PIERRE DOTSON 132,000 3/13/2024 9:56 PM
8 20480143 PATRICK STACEY 128,000 3/13/2024 9:57 PM
9 20073442 GAIL SARETT 110,000 3/13/2024 9:57 PM
10 20145144 DANIEL ANTON 109,000 3/13/2024 9:58 PM
11 21185411 ROBERT DURANT 91,000 3/13/2024 9:55 PM
12 20943406 DENNIS PREWITT 79,000 3/13/2024 9:55 PM
13 20267673 CAROL FUCHS 79,000 3/13/2024 9:56 PM
14 20038501 TONY BIGCHARLES 65,000 3/13/2024 9:56 PM
15 20468582 KHALID ZOUDO 56,000 3/13/2024 9:56 PM
16 21183809 JAMES MATZ 52,000 3/13/2024 9:54 PM
17 21183836 ROBERT AMERENO 38,000 3/13/2024 9:55 PM
18 20039734 JOSHUA RAY 34,000 3/13/2024 9:57 PM
19 20570061 DEREK BUGG 30,000 3/13/2024 9:58 PM
20 20216905 JAMES BASHAM 26,000 3/13/2024 9:56 PM
21 20978880 ADAM LIEBERMAN 21,000 3/13/2024 9:56 PM
22 20691836 MICHAEL FUJIMOTO 18,000 3/13/2024 9:56 PM
23 20709607 RICHARD DAVIS 0
24 20746460 PAUL CAMPBELL 0
25 20746518 MOHAMMAD JAZAYERI 0
26 20761796 WILLIAM HANAWALT 0
27 20935298 RICHARD MANOOGIAN 0
28 21183810 RANDALL HOLLAND 0
29 20952063 PETER BROWNSTEIN 0
30 20974702 MARY MULLIN 0
31 20982558 JEFFREY SHULMAN 0
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21028518
21028633
21032091
21032130
21071569
21183610
21183853
21183873
21183977
21185129
21185180
21185200
21183824
21186191
20234180
20242110
20254241
20089250
20100187
20134915
20040484
20043109
20055774
20058885
20072488
20023717
20030799
20030851
20034678
20683557
20475069

JEFFREY MADSEN
KENNETH PO
CORY WILBUR
DAVID CHANG
PAUL KIM
ROBERT SADLER
RICHARD BRUSH
ROBERT WIRTH

VOLODYMYR KONDRATENKO

FRANK INGLESE
RONIT AHARONI
GRANTEL GIBBS
WILLIAM PALM

JOHN WOODWORTH
CHRISTOPHER SCHMITZ
GWILYM ENSTONE
DELLA JONES

JOHN TREOLO

TODD DAKAKE
KELLY PHUNG

MARK JENKINS
DANIEL HEIMILLER
RACHEL WU

DANIEL FRANKEL
KAO SAECHAO
ALLEN KESSLER
ANDREW YEH
JOSEPH WEINBERGER
LEONARD AUGUST
THOMAS EAGLESTAFF
CASEY HAYES
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20536309
20549081
20155631
20466048
20290380
20398160
20458571
20461705

MARK DICKSTEIN
DENNIS AXEL

GREGORY JAMISON
MICHAEL AMATO
VINCENT CALICCHIA
EDWIN RODAS-JIMENEZ
LAUCHLIN MCKINNON
CHARLES DAVIDSON
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